
Replacement Parts For

P1226 5/2012

103003
111232
102035
103242
103288
120503

Description
Mounting Plate
Canopy Kit
Stems
Spacer
Counter Ring Wrench
Glass

Part # Qty.

111232 Canopy Kit

102035 Stems

103003 Mounting Plate

103242 Spacer

120503 Glass

x 1

x 3

103288 Counter Ring Wrench


